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Raines by Totes Adult EVA Poncho
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Product # (PCH98409-9)
Features
100% EVA poncho,adult sized- one size fits
most. Comes packed inmeshpouch.
Dimensions:60"W x 38"H poncho, 10"W x
8"H x 1"D Mesh case
Available in Royal Blue , Red and Yellow Color
Specifications 1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.

2. Poncho Size: 51.5"W x 40"H



Additional Charges

Imprint Area

Price includes

Product Price

Cost/Qua 50
ntity

Coston P $31.88

3. Silk Screen Printing

Digital Proof: $20(P)

Silk Screen Printing Charges - $100 (P)

6"W x 6"H Left crest on poncho

Free standard shipping

100 250

$30.44 $30.34

Production Time Charges

Quantity
50-99
100-249
250-999
1000

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
50-99

100-249
250-999

1000

10 Days
$32
$66
$95

$125

4 Days
Free
Free
Free

Free

500

$30.22

6 Days
$49
$95
$125

$140

3 Days
$35
$52
$88

$155

1000

$29.02



*All shipping and production charges are on NET
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