

## **Raines by Totes Adult EVA Poncho**



Product #	(PCH98409-9)
Features	100% EVA poncho,adult sized- one size fits most. Comes packed inmeshpouch.
	Dimensions:60"W x 38"H poncho, 10"W x 8"H x 1"D Mesh case
	Available in Royal Blue , Red and Yellow Color
Specifications	<ol> <li>One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.</li> <li>Poncho Size: 51.5"W x 40"H</li> </ol>

	3. Silk Screen Printing
Additional Charges	Digital Proof: \$20(P)
	Silk Screen Printing Charges - \$100 (P)
Imprint Area	6"W x 6"H Left crest on poncho
Price includes	Free standard shipping

## **Product Price**

Cost/Qua ntity	50	100	250	500	1000
Cost on P	\$31.88	\$30.44	\$30.34	\$30.22	\$29.02

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	6 Days
50-99	\$32	\$49
100-249	\$66	\$95
250-999	\$95	\$125
1000	\$125	\$140

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
50-99	Free	\$35
100-249	Free	\$52
250-999	Free	\$88
1000	Free	\$155

II shipping and production charges are on NET	